Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany (06 21) 7 76-0 • USA (330) 4 25 35 55 • Singapore 67 79 90 91 • Internet http://www.pepperl-fuchs.com1
Technische DatenTechnical data
Features
Electrical connection
Dimensions
Pr
el

Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany (06 21) 7 76-0 • USA (330) 4 25 35 55 • Singapore 67 79 90 91 • Internet http://www.pepperl-fuchs.com
HinweiseNotes BestellbezeichnungModel number
Pr
el
im
in
ar
y
da
ta
 s
he
et
 -
on
ly
 fo
r i
nf
or
m
at
io
n
UB400-F42S-UK-V95
Characteristic curves/additional
information
Characteristic response curves
Distance [m]
Angle [degrees]
Curve 1: flat plate 100 mm x 100 mm
Curve 2: round bar, Ø 25 mm
2
1.5
1.0
0.5
0
-0.5
-1.0
-1.5
2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
2
10
0
-10
20
-20
1
90 80 70 60 50 40 30
A2
A1
A1 A2
A2 A1
A1 A2
A2 A1
Possible operating modes
normally open
A1 -> ∞
normally closed
A2 -> ∞
A1 -> ∞, A2 -> ∞: Sensor detects object presence within
sensing range
Note A1 -> ∞, A2 -> ∞ means: cover sensor with hand
or remove all objects from sensing range
normally open
A1 < A2
normally closed
A2 < A1
1. Switch point operation
2. Window operation
normally open
A1 < A2